
Bench Competitor Group Score X-Count CTX Cal. Action Barrel Scope Stock Gunsmith Powder Bullet Primer

Relay 1

6 Corey Gray 9.284 46.00 6.5 F-Class Kreiger NF/12-42 Kelbly Kelbly H4350 Berger/140 210

7 Jeff Walker 12.071 45.00  300 Win Mag Python Bartlein NF/12-42 Baer WCR H4831sc/70.9 Berger/210 210m

8 Bob Denver 5.668 43.00 6 Dasher Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue RL-15 Bart/103 450

9 William Ice 6.869 48.00 1.00 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

10 Ben Cherry 9.597 46.00 1.00 6 BRA Kelby Douglas NF/15-55 Revolution Stan Taylor Varget/31.2gr Berger/105 450

Relay 2

11 Tom Dunn 7.303 47.00 1.00 6BR Panda Kreiger NF 1M 0 0 0 0

12 Barry Ramsay 8.247 46.00 1.00 6BRA Atlas Brux NF/12-42 Pleceseica Tool + Die Custom Blue R-15/31.5 Berger/105 450

13 Stanley Taylor 10.974 47.00 1.00 6BR BAT Douglas NF/15-55 IMP Shehane Self 4895/31.3gr Barts/105 cci-450

14 Jared Moyer 10.241 42.00 6xc bolt Schneider SWFA/20 UMRS Gary Eliseo H4350/41 DTAC/115 210m

LG Shoot-off

6 Bob Denver 13.850 6 Dasher Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue RL-15 Bart/103 450

7 Tom Dunn 12.928 6BR Panda Kreiger NF 1M 0 0 0 0

8 William Ice 45.00 1.00 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

9 Stanley Taylor 44.00 6BR BAT Douglas NF/15-55 IMP Shehane Self 4895/31.3gr Barts/105 cci-450

Bench Competitor Group Score X-Count CTX Cal. Action Barrel Scope Stock Gunsmith Powder Bullet Primer

Relay 1

6 Barry Ramsay 9.648 88.00 1.00 6.5x55 Kelbly Brux NF/15-55 ? Custom Blue H4350/46.6 Berger/VLD Fed

7 Stanley Taylor 9.962 84.00 6.5x47 BAT Douglas NF/12-42 Shehane Self 4895/35.4gr Berger/140 cci-450

8 Bob Denver 11.128 85.00 6.5 Creedmoor Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue H4350 Berger/140 450

9 William Ice 11.768 90.00 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

Relay 2

10 Jeff Walker 10.833 87.00 300WSM Python Hart NF/12-42 Baer WCR H4350 Berger/210 210M

11 Corey Gray 8.993 91.00 1.00 6.5x55 Panda Kreiger NF/12-42 Kelblys Custom Blue H4350/46.5 Vapor Trail/137 210

12 Ben Cherry 16.786 88.00 1.00 6.5x47 Savage Kreiger NF/15-55 dog tracker n/a Varget/37.5gr Lapua/123 450

13 Tom Dunn 9.107 95.00 2.00 300WSM BAT Kreiger 1050 Maxit 0 0 0 0

HG Shoot-off

10 Barry Ramsay 13.832 6.5x55 Kelbly Brux NF/15-55 ? Custom Blue H4350/46.6 Berger/VLD Fed

11 Corey Gray 17.130 6.5x55 Panda Kreiger NF/12-42 Kelblys Custom Blue H4350/46.5 Vapor Trail/137 210

12 William Ice 74.00 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

13 Tom Dunn 43.00 300WSM BAT Kreiger 1050 Maxit 0 0 0 0

Light Gun Results
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Heavy Gun Results



Bench Competitor Group Score X-Count CTX Cal. Action Barrel Scope Stock Gunsmith Powder Bullet Primer

Relay 1

6 Jeff Walker 7.201 44.00 300 Win Mag Python Bartlein NF/12-42 Baer WCR H4831sc/70.9 Berger/210 210m

7 Barry Ramsay 4.135 35.00 6BRA Atlas Brux NF/12-42 Pleceseica Tool + Die Custom Blue R-15/31.5 Berger/105 450

8 Tom Dunn 11.845 47.00 6BR Panda Kreiger NF 1M 0 0 0 0

9 Stanley Taylor 3.773 47.00 6BR BAT Douglas NF/15-55 IMP Shehane Self 4895/31.3gr Barts/105 cci-450

Relay 2

10 Jared Moyer 15.348 44.00 6xc bolt Schneider SWFA/20 UMRS Gary Eliseo H4350/41 DTAC/115 210m

11 Ben Cherry 7.068 48.00 2.00 6 BRA Kelby Douglas NF/15-55 Revolution Stan Taylor Varget/31.2gr Berger/105 450

12 William Ice 5.640 45.00 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

13 Bob Denver 7.132 48.00 1.00 6 Dasher Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue RL-15 Bart/103 450

14 Corey Gray 5.190 49.00 2.00 6.5 F-Class Kreiger NF/12-42 Kelbly Kelbly H4350 Berger/140 210

LG Shoot-off

6 Stanley Taylor 10.958 6BR BAT Douglas NF/15-55 IMP Shehane Self 4895/31.3gr Barts/105 cci-450

7 Corey Gray 11.724 6.5 F-Class Kreiger NF/12-42 Kelbly Kelbly H4350 Berger/140 210

8 Tom Dunn 35.00 6BR Panda Kreiger NF 1M 0 0 0 0

9 Ben Cherry 44.00 6 BRA Kelby Douglas NF/15-55 Revolution Stan Taylor Varget/31.2gr Berger/105 450

Bench Competitor Group Score X-Count CTX Cal. Action Barrel Scope Stock Gunsmith Powder Bullet Primer

Relay 1

6 William Ice 7.595 90.00 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

7 Jeff Walker 9.883 92.00 300WSM Python Hart NF/12-42 Baer WCR H4350 Berger/210 210M

8 Bob Denver 11.597 83.00 1.00 6.5 Creedmoor Panda Kreiger NF/42 PT&R Custom Blue H4350 Berger/140 450

9 Corey Gray 8.806 48.00 6.5x55 Panda Kreiger NF/12-42 Kelblys Custom Blue H4350/46.5 Vapor Trail/137 210

Relay 2

10 Ben Cherry 18.975 85.00 6.5x47 Savage Kreiger NF/15-55 dog tracker n/a Varget/37.5gr Lapua/123 450

11 Barry Ramsay 10.266 77.00 1.00 6.5x55 Kelbly Brux NF/15-55 ? Custom Blue H4350/46.6 Berger/VLD Fed

12 Tom Dunn 3.746 95.00 1.00 300WSM BAT Kreiger 1050 Maxit 0 0 0 0

13 Stanley Taylor 13.508 73.00 2.00 6.5x47 BAT Douglas NF/12-42 Shehane Self 4895/35.4gr Berger/140 cci-450

HG Shoot-off

10 William Ice 6.393 6.5x47 Stolle Brux NF/12-42 McMillan H Brewer 4895/36gr Berger/140 cci

11 Tom Dunn 6.015 300WSM BAT Kreiger 1050 Maxit 0 0 0 0

12 Jeff Walker 70.00 300WSM Python Hart NF/12-42 Baer WCR H4350 Berger/210 210M

13 Ben Cherry 68.00 6.5x47 Savage Kreiger NF/15-55 dog tracker n/a Varget/37.5gr Lapua/123 450

Light Gun Results
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Heavy Gun Results
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